
CB Interclubs BK
Virton - Rabais 27.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Martinien MOXHET
CO Liège
Circuit : H-12
Distance : 3990m (Dénivelé 50m)

--/6 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:21:51
2. Tom MAYERES 0:25:27
3. Jules CALLENS 0:29:43

1. 245 00:02:32 305m 8'18"/km
2. 246 00:03:51 00:06:23 547m 7'02"/km
3. 247 00:02:51 00:09:14 484m 5'53"/km
4. 204 00:03:45 00:12:59 549m 6'50"/km
5. 249 00:02:08 00:15:07 209m 10'12"/km
6. 243 00:04:09 00:19:16 417m 9'57"/km
7. 229 00:01:22 00:20:38 224m 6'06"/km
8. 252 00:01:38 00:22:16 252m 6'29"/km
9. 183 00:03:45 00:26:01

10. 255 00:01:20 00:27:21 125m 10'40"/km
11. 999 00:00:52 00:28:13 117m 7'24"/km
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